Account # DBA

930005003
930005010
930004987
930004996
930005009
930005026
930004979
930005001
930004977
930004993
930004984
930004986
930005011
930005021
930005000
930005012
930005013
930004985
930004978
930005020
930004976
930004973
930004982
930004972
930005007
930004974
930005006
930005019
930005002

ACCURATE LEAK LOCATORS INC

B A C C O MECHANICAL INC.

B A S ENGINEERING INC.

BRIAN'S POOL PLASTERING

CAL STORM COMPLIANCE

CALAFIA ELECTRIC, INC.

CHINO VALLEY ACOUSTICS
COMMERCIAL MILLWORK, CORP.
CONNOR AIR CONDITIONING

COVI CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DMS AIR CONDITIONING

FINYL VINYL

GOLDSTAR ROOFING INC.

HOMELAND ELECTRIC INC
HUTCHINSON CONSTRUCTION
ILESCAS INCORPORATED

INFINITY ENERGY INC

J P I CALIFORNIA CONSTRUCTION, LLC
JEFF CONTE ELECTRIC INC.

MAC PROS SALES AND INSTALLATION INC
MOGA INSURANCE AGENCY
MOUNTAIN WEST GLAZING

PANS ROOFING MAINTENANCE
PERFECT MARGIN DOOR COMPANY, INC.
PIRRUCCELLO CONSTRUCTION
RIVERSIDE STEEL, INC.

S N CONSTRUCTION

UNLIMITED RAINGUTTERS INC

UTILITY SYSTEMS SCIENCE & SOFTWARE INC.

Expiration date

10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
6/30/2020

10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020

Bus address

26025 NEWPORT RD # A 413
42913 CAPITAL DR STE 109
11899 8TH ST

7272 WALNUT AVE

20 RADIANCE LN

1401 N EL CAMINO REAL STE 203
3833 SCHAEFER AVE SUITE O
550 3RD ST

4931 ENCINITA AVE

7621 REYNOLDS CIR

225 S MONTE VISTA AVE

7592 REYNOLDS CIR

4425 ROWLAND AVE UNIT B
10830 BELLEGRAVE AVE

16003 NATURE TRL

8033 SMOKE TREE RD

3855 ATHERTON RD

12250 EL CAMINO REAL STE 380
17430 BRIARDALE LN

1136 N GILBERT ST# A

516 N PLACENTIA AVE

5570 SHEEP CREEK DR

1790 W CHATEAU AVE

1100 OLYMPIC DR SUITE 101
1033 N WHITTIER ST

18283 PASADENA ST STE 101
5772 GARDEN GROVE BLVD # 476
10905 ROSE ST

601 PARK CENTER DR STE 209

Bus City, State

MENIFEE, CA 92584-7309
LANCASTER, CA 93535-4556
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-5501
BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1758
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-8713
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-4985
CHINO, CA 91710-5456

LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2729
TEMPLE CITY, CA 91780-3793
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647-6787
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-3026
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647-6787
EL MONTE, CA 91731-1129

JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752

CHINO, CA 91708-7669

PHELAN, CA 92371-6333

ROCKLIN, CA 95765-3700

SAN DIEGO, CA 92130-3076

YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-1844
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4811
WRIGHTWOOD, CA 92397

ANAHEIM, CA 92804-4504

CORONA, CA 92881-3390

ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2759

LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2792
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-1889
STANTON, CA 90680-3038

SANTA ANA, CA 92705-3522

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(888) 3335325
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940-4848

909) 484-2575
866) 662-5423
949) 354-5530
949) 482-9647
909) 548-6852

951

471-4967

626) 286-3157

842-3185

626) 969-7700
714) 893-9921
323) 855-6669

951

900-4376

626) 940-9420
909) 320-9515

951
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)
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)
)
)
)
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)

640-9672

858) 369-5670

562
714
760
714
877
714
951
714
714
714

623-4300
232-9731
912-5666
914-0315
639-3611
269-3714
471-8062
3834521
317-1769
542-1004



