

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005003	ACCURATE LEAK LOCATORS INC	10/31/2020	26025 NEWPORT RD # A 413	MENIFEE, CA 92584-7309	Active	(888) 333-5325
930005010	B A C O MECHANICAL INC.	10/31/2020	42913 CAPITAL DR STE 109	LANCASTER, CA 93535-4556	Active	(661) 940-4848
930004987	B A S ENGINEERING INC.	10/31/2020	11899 8TH ST	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-5501	Active	(909) 484-2575
930004996	BRIAN'S POOL PLASTERING	10/31/2020	7272 WALNUT AVE	BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1758	Active	(866) 662-5423
930005009	CAL STORM COMPLIANCE	10/31/2020	20 RADIANCE LN	RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-8713	Active	(949) 354-5530
930005026	CALAFIA ELECTRIC, INC.	10/31/2020	1401 N EL CAMINO REAL STE 203	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-4985	Active	(949) 482-9647
930004979	CHINO VALLEY ACOUSTICS	10/31/2020	3833 SCHAEFER AVE SUITE O	CHINO, CA 91710-5456	Active	(909) 548-6852
930005001	COMMERCIAL MILLWORK, CORP.	10/31/2020	550 3RD ST	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2729	Active	(951) 471-4967
930004977	CONNOR AIR CONDITIONING	10/31/2020	4931 ENCINITA AVE	TEMPLE CITY, CA 91780-3793	Active	(626) 286-3157
930004993	COVI CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	10/31/2020	7621 REYNOLDS CIR	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647-6787	Active	(714) 842-3185
930004984	DMS AIR CONDITIONING	10/31/2020	225 S MONTE VISTA AVE	SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-3026	Active	(626) 969-7700
930004986	FINYL VINYL	10/31/2020	7592 REYNOLDS CIR	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647-6787	Active	(714) 893-9921
930005011	GOLDSTAR ROOFING INC.	10/31/2020	4425 ROWLAND AVE UNIT B	EL MONTE, CA 91731-1129	Active	(323) 855-6669
930005021	HOMELAND ELECTRIC INC	10/31/2020	10830 BELLEGRAVE AVE	JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752	Active	(951) 900-4376
930005000	HUTCHINSON CONSTRUCTION	10/31/2020	16003 NATURE TRL	CHINO, CA 91708-7669	Active	(626) 940-9420
930005012	ILESCAS INCORPORATED	10/31/2020	8033 SMOKE TREE RD	PHELAN, CA 92371-6333	Active	(909) 320-9515
930005013	INFINITY ENERGY INC	10/31/2020	3855 ATHERTON RD	ROCKLIN, CA 95765-3700	Active	(951) 640-9672
930004985	J P I CALIFORNIA CONSTRUCTION, LLC	10/31/2020	12250 EL CAMINO REAL STE 380	SAN DIEGO, CA 92130-3076	Active	(858) 369-5670
930004978	JEFF CONTE ELECTRIC INC.	10/31/2020	17430 BRIARDALE LN	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-1844	Active	
930005020	MAC PROS SALES AND INSTALLATION INC	10/31/2020	1136 N GILBERT ST # A	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1401	Active	(562) 623-4300
930004976	MOGA INSURANCE AGENCY	6/30/2020	516 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4811	Active	(714) 232-9731
930004973	MOUNTAIN WEST GLAZING	10/31/2020	5570 SHEEP CREEK DR	WRIGHTWOOD, CA 92397	Active	(760) 912-5666
930004982	PANS ROOFING MAINTENANCE	10/31/2020	1790 W CHATEAU AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92804-4504	Active	(714) 914-0315
930004972	PERFECT MARGIN DOOR COMPANY, INC.	10/31/2020	1100 OLYMPIC DR SUITE 101	CORONA, CA 92881-3390	Active	(877) 639-3611
930005007	PIRRUCCELLO CONSTRUCTION	10/31/2020	1033 N WHITTIER ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2759	Active	(714) 269-3714
930004974	RIVERSIDE STEEL, INC.	10/31/2020	18283 PASADENA ST STE 101	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2792	Active	(951) 471-8062
930005006	S N CONSTRUCTION	10/31/2020	5772 GARDEN GROVE BLVD # 476	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-1889	Active	(714) 383-4521
930005019	UNLIMITED RAINGUTTERS INC	10/31/2020	10905 ROSE ST	STANTON, CA 90680-3038	Active	(714) 317-1769
930005002	UTILITY SYSTEMS SCIENCE & SOFTWARE INC.	10/31/2020	601 PARK CENTER DR STE 209	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-3522	Active	(714) 542-1004